Burrville Fire Training School
Spring 2013 Firefighter i
Date Day Hours Subject
3/12/2013 Tuesday 3 Orientation/Paperwork/IMS Review
3/14/2013 Thursday 3 Incident Safety Officer
: 3/19/2013 Tuesday 3 incident Safety Officer
3/21/2013 Thursday 3 Incident Safety Officer
3/25/2013 Tuesday 3 Fire Cause & Determination
[ 3/28/2013 Thursday 3 NFIRS/Reports and Recordkeeping
“; 3/30/2013 Saturday 3 Building Construction/Pre-Planning/Fire Protection Systems
47272013 Tuesday 3 Hybrid Vehicles
4/4/2013 Thursday 3 Firefighter Rescue/RIT
4/9/2013 Tuesday 3 Advanced SCBA
4/11/2013 Thursday 3 Assisting Rescue Teams
4/13/2013 Saturday 8 Confined Space/Water Rescue Awareness
4/16/2013 Tuesday 3 Hauling Systems
4/18/2013 Thursday 3 Tools & Equipment
472372013 Tuesday 3 Hose Testing
4/25/2013 -Thursday 3 Hose Testing
4/28/2013 Sunday 8 Vehicle Extrication
4/30/2013 Tuesday 3 Water Supply
5/2/2013 Thursday 3 Fire Suppression
5/4/2013 Saturday 8 Fire Suppression
5/5/2013 Sunday 8 Fire Suppression
5/7/2013 Tuesday 3 Foam Operations
5/9/2013 Thursday 3 Foam Operations
5/14/2013 Tuesday 3 Review Make-up
5/16/2013 Thursday 3 JPR Review
5/18/2013 Saturday 8 Practical Exam
5/21/2013 Tuesday 3 Written Review
5/23/2013 Thursday 3 Written Exam




